
Toyota Yaris 11-  Original Vehicle Before Assessment 



Toyota Yaris 11-  Under Bonnet Cross Dimensional Measurement 

X Y 

“X” Measures a distance of:  1183mm 

“Y” Measures a distance of:  1183mm 
Vehicle Within Required Tolerance 
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Toyota Yaris 11- Under Body Cross Dimensional Measurement 



Toyota Yaris 11-  Original LH Front Wing Gaps 
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Toyota Yaris 11-  TONG YANG LH Front Wing Gaps  

3.3mm 

3.2mm 

2.1mm 

3.8mm 

4.0mm 

4.9mm No Measurable Gap 

6.8mm 



Original Wing L/H 

Original Wing L/H 

TYG Wing L/H 

TYG Wing L/H 

Toyota Yaris 11- 



Original Wing L/H 

Original Wing L/H 

TYG Wing L/H 

TYG Wing L/H 

Toyota Yaris 11- 



Original Wing L/H TYG Wing L/H 

Toyota Yaris 11- 



Toyota Yaris 11- 

•  No Faults Identified 

•  Comparative Fit Quality To Original 

  

•  VTF Judgement:  PASS 


